© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 16
Cisco Aironet 1560 Series
Outdoor Access Points
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 16
Contents
Features and benefits 3

Warranty 1-year limited hardware warranty
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 15 of 16
Ordering Information
Table 3 gives ordering information for the Cisco Aironet 1560 Series.
Table 3. Ordering Information for Cisco Aironet 1560 Series
Part Number Product Description
Aironet 1560 Series ● AIR-AP1562I-x-K9: Dual-band 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2, internal semi-omni antennas
● AIR-AP1562E-x-K9: Dual-band 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2, external antennas
● AIR-AP1562D-x-K9: Dual-band 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2, internal directional antennas
Regulatory domains: (x = regulatory domain)
Customers are responsible f or verifying approval f or use in their individual countries. To verify approval that
corresponds to a particular country or the regulatory domain used in a specific country, visit
Not all regulatory domains have been approved. As they are approved, the part numbers will be available on the
Global Price List.
● AIR-AP1562I-D-K9I: Dual-band 802.11a/g/n/ac, Wave 2, internal antennas (India only)
Cisco SMARTnet™ Service for the Cisco Aironet 1560 Series Access Points
Refer to the Service part numbers available on Cisco Commerce Workspace f or available service offerings.
Warranty information
The Cisco Aironet 1560 Series Outdoor Access Points come with a 1 -year limited warranty that provides full warranty coverage